
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 25
FT TO E R/W OF LAZY OAK RD,
CONT E 1615.61 FT FOR POB, RUN

KREMSER SCOTT/KREMSER TARA
161 SW WINTHROP PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-16-03832-221

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16616.020 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

11/14/2024 HC 10.95 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
3

241,835
32,500

100,000
374,335
120,839
253,496

HX HB 51,411
202,085
374,335

0

376,778

1381/2461 4/01/2019 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT DAVID KREMSER A

SCOTT & TARA KREMSE

1382/0103 3/28/2019 WD Q V 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S RUDY PULEO

SCOTT & TARA KREMSE
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000045859 New Residential C 148,320 11/07/2022

000044406 Storage Building 31,000 05/11/2022

2025HX Base Yr

161 SW WINTHROP PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,867 116.8200 130.84 244,278 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1608

BAS 1,608 100 2025 1,608 208,287

FOP 416 30 2025 125 16,191

FOP 448 30 2025 134 17,358

2,472 1,867 241,835

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-1,-21] W16 N2 W4 U2L2 W5 D2L2 W14 S2 W16
S21 E8 S7 E43 N7 E8 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-9,-33] W43 S12 E8 N2 E14 U2R2 E5 D2R2 E4
S2 E8 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-9,7] W43 S10 E36 N2 E7 N8 $
.
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1 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 25,000.00 25,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 25,000

32,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


